
Cardinal Shehan Center 
High School Boy's Summer Basketball League-2024

Day Date Time Game

Monday 17-Jun 5:30 Notre Dame vs. Bullard Havens

6:40 Oxford vs. Platt Tech

7:50 Ridgefield vs. Fairfield Prep

Tuesday 18-Jun 5:30 Central vs. St. Joe's

6:40 Fairfield Ludlowe vs. Bethel

7:50 Wilbur Cross vs. Shelton

Wednesday 19-Jun 5:30 Harding vs. Oxford

6:40 Joel Barlow vs. Seymour

7:50 Platt Tech vs. Central

Thursday 20-Jun 5:30 Fairfield Prep. vs. Fairfield Ludlowe

6:40 St. Joe's vs. Wilbur Cross

7:50 Harding vs. Staples

Monday 24-Jun 5:30 Joel Barlow vs. Bullard Havens

6:40 Wilbur Cross vs. Fairfield Ludlowe

7:50 Ridgefield vs. Bethel

R

Tuesday 25-Jun 5:30 Notre Dame Fairfield vs. Seymour

6:40 Fairfield Prep  vs. Platt Tech

7:50 Staples vs. Central

Wednesday 26-Jun 5:30 Oxford vs. Bullard Havens

6:40 Seymour vs. Central

7:50 Ridgefield vs. Shelton

Thursday 27-Jun 5:30 St. Joe's vs. Joel Barlow

6:40 Bethel vs. Harding

7:50 Staples vs. Notre Dame Fairfield



Monday 1-Jul 5:30 Central vs. Fairfield Prep

6:40 Bethel vs. Notre Dame Fairfield

7:50 Ridgefield vs. Wilbur Cross

Tuesday 2-Jul 5:30 Joel Barlow vs. Platt Tech

6:40 Harding vs. St. Joe's

7:50 Shelton vs. Staples

Wednesday 3-Jul 5:30 Fairfield Ludlow vs. Central

6:40 Bullard Havens vs. Seymour

7:50 Shelton vs. Oxford

Monday 8-Jul 5:30 Joel Barlow vs. Wilbur Cross

6:40 Bethel vs. Bullard Havens

7:50 Ridgefield vs. Harding

Tuesday 9-Jul 5:30 Fairfield Prep. vs. Notre Dame Fairfield

6:40 St. Joe's vs. Fairfield Ludlowe

7:50 Staples vs. Bullard Havens

Day Date Time

Wednesday 10-Jul 5:30 Central vs. Joel Barlow

6:40 Shelton vs. Seymour

7:50 Harding vs. Platt Tech

Thursday 11-Jul 5:30 Oxford vs. St. Joe's 

6:40 Wilbur Cross vs. Notre Dame Fairfield

7:50 Fairfield Ludlowe vs. Staples

Monday 15-Jul 5:30 Bullard Havens vs. Fairfield Prep

6:40 Joel Barlow vs. Shelton

7:50 Oxford vs. Bethel

Tuesday 16-Jul 5:30 Central vs. Harding

6:40 St. Joe's vs. Platt Tech

7:50 Staples vs. Wibur Cross



Wednesday 17-Jul 5:30 Notre Dame Fairfield vs. Fairfield Ludlowe

6:40 Fairfield Prep vs. Joel Barlow

7:50 Ridgefield vs. Seymour

Thursday 18-Jul 5:30 Shelton vs. Harding

6:40 Fairfield Prep vs. Bethel

7:50 Staples vs. Ridgefield

Monday 22-Jul 5:30 Oxford vs. Central

6:40 Fairfield Prep vs. Wilbur Cross

7:50 Notre Dame Fairfield vs. Ridgefield

Tuesday 23-Jul 5:30 Fairfield Ludlow vs. Bullard Havens

6:40 Shelton vs. Platt Tech

7:50 Seymour vs. St. Joe's

Wednesday 24-Jul 5:30 Fairfield Ludlow vs. Harding

6:40 Seymour vs. Oxford

7:50 Ridgefield vs. Bullard Havens

Thursday 25-Jul 5:30 Bullard Havens vs. Platt Tech

6:40 Bethel vs. Wilbur Cross

7:50 Staples vs. St. Joe's 

Monday 29-Jul 5:30 Oxford vs. Joel Barlow

6:40 Shelton vs. Fairfield Ludlowe

7:50 Ridgefield vs. Platt Tech

Tuesday 30-Jul 5:30 Central vs. Notre Dame Fairfield

6:40 St. Joe's vs. Bethel

7:50 Harding vs. Fairfield Prep

Wednesday 31-Jul 5:30 Notre Dame Fairfield vs. Joel Barlow

6:40 Wilbur Cross vs. Seymour

7:50

Thursday 1-Aug 5:30 Bethel vs. Shelton



6:40 Platt Tech vs. Seymour

7:50 Staples vs. Oxford


